

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 873 OF 2012

M/S KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 17/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today
in the mentioning list.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa A. Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Ms. Garima Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. M. Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Megha Jani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|