

1473/2012, praying for four weeks time for filing rejoinder affidavits. Rejoinder affidavits may be filed by the petitioners in T.P. (Civil) Nos. 1418/2012, 1466/2012 & 1473/2012 within four weeks.

We are informed that no counter affidavit has been filed in T.P. (Civil) No. 873 of 2012. If respondents therein desire to file counter affidavit/s, they may do so within three weeks. Rejoinder thereto may be filed by the petitioner within one week therefrom.

List these matters on April 12, 2013.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|