

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 873 of 2012

M/S KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 1466/2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 1473/2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28948/2012

(With appln.(s) for directions, impleadment, permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 08/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Megha Jani, Adv.
TC 873/2012 Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

TC 1466/2012, Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
1473/2012 & Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.
SLP 28948/2012 Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
in all matters Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Applicant(s) Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
SLP 28942/2012 Mr. Amit Dadhich, Adv.
 Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which one of
us (Hon'ble R.F. Nariman, J.) is not a member.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master