

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 873/2012

M/S KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 1466/2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 1473/2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28948/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents,
impleadment and appln.(s) for directions, Interim Relief and Office
Report)

Date : 13/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mr. Marook Bafaki, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, ASG
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhayveer Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by

Om Parkash Sharma

Date: 2014.10.14

16:56:04 IST

Reason:

List on 27th October, 2014.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER