

t ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2015, I.A. 4/2015 in Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).
873/2012

M/S KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 11/12/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. GEORGE Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Ms. G. Dass, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Copies of the Applications be served on the Counsel
for the non-Applicant. List after eight weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEELAM GULATI
Date: 2015.12.14
14:47:44 IST
Reason: